callsign
LN389AW
N544CM
AAL1510
N24GU
N603HC
N213EP

ac_type
L35
F900
B738
Lie0
C560
GALX

registratior dep_af

N544CM
NO954NN
N24GU
N603HC
N213EP

CYuL
KEYW
KORD
KTEB
MWCR
KCHA

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

4/28/2018 6:26
4/28/2018 9:58
4/28/2018 12:13
4/28/2018 14:46
4/28/2018 15:49
4/28/2018 20:38

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



